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Position

1000 Teacher 10 Month
1000 Teacher 10 Month
1030 Principal 12 Mo
2075 Chief Business Official
2005 School Secretary
2030 Childcare Director
2055 Instructional Aide
2055 Instructional Aide
1000 Teacher 10 Month
2045 Cook

1015 Teacher 10 Month
2055 Instructional Aide
2035 Aftercare Worker
1015 Teacher 10 Month
2025 Movement Specialist
2055 Instructional Aide
2080 Art Specialist

1015 Teacher 10 Month

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary

Canyon Elementary

Department

Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary
Canyon Elementary

Canyon Elementary

Total Wages

$78,918
$71,968
$64,538
$53,469
$42,376
$33,840
$30,238
$21,105
$20,528
$19,929
$18,855
$11,430
$10,009

$7,808

$5,670

$4,545

$3,300

$2,490



